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Spring  2015
)Dual Credit Registration Information

	High School
	Dual credit registration dates

	Clear Falls 
	Tuesday, Dec. 2, 2-5:30 p.m.

	Clear Springs
	Monday, Dec. 8, and Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2:30-5:30 p.m. at the Learning Center

	Clear Creek
	Monday, Dec. 8, and Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2:30-5:30 p.m. at the Learning Center

	Friendswood
	Wednesday, Nov 12, and Thursday, Nov. 13, 1:30-5:30 p.m.

	Dickinson
	Thursday, Dec. 11, 2:30-5:30 p.m.

	Texas City
	Thursday, Dec. 4, 2:30-5:30 p.m.

	Santa Fe
	Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2:30-5 p.m.

	La Marque
	Seniors: Wednesday, Nov. 12, 8:15 a.m.  Juniors: Thursday, Nov. 20, 8:15 a.m. at COM

	Hitchcock
	Seniors: Wednesday, Nov. 12, 8:15 a.m.  Juniors: Thursday, Nov. 20, 8:15 a.m. at COM

	Ed White
	

	Bay Area
	Monday, Dec. 8, and Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2:30-5:30 p.m. at the Learning Center



